
Revise Implementation J Class CGK-SOC vv on Selected DOS

Eff 21JUL23-UFN

Dear Partners,

   

Hereby we inform you about Revise Implementation J Class CGK-SOC vv on Selected DOS

Eff 21JUL23-UFN with terms and conditions as follow:

Rout

e

RBD OW/

RT

LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON Flight

Num

ber

DOS Note

Fare

Basis

Basic

Current

New

Basic

POI ID

New

POI

OUT ID

Fare

Basis

Basic

Curren

t

New

Basic

POI ID

New

POI

OUT ID

JKT-S

OC

J OW JLOW

5,500,00

0

5,750,0

00

7,188,0

00

JHO

W 6,000,0

00

6,250,0

00

7,813,0

00

GA22

8

1,3,4,

6

eff on/after

21Jul23

JKT-S

OC

J RT JLRT

10,000,0

00

10,500,

000

13,125,

000

JHRT

10,900,

000

11,400,

000

14,250,

000

GA22

8

1,3,4,

6

SOC-J

KT

J OW JLOW

5,500,00

0

5,750,0

00

7,188,0

00

JHO

W 6,000,0

00

6,250,0

00

7,813,0

00

GA22

1

5,6,7

SOC-J

KT

J RT JLRT

10,000,0

00

10,500,

000

13,125,

000

JHRT

10,900,

000

11,400,

000

14,250,

000

GA22

1

5,6,7



DOI : On/after 21Jul23

DOT : On/after 21Jul23

Surcharge and

taxes

: Must be collected upon

ticketing

Rules and Penalty : Refer to base rule

Other rules & conditions updated please refer to the system.

Thank you for your kind attention and support.

 
Happy Selling…

GA Info can be accessed through the GATE portal: https://gate.garuda-indonesia.com/ More detail info
can contact your Sales PIC.

Corporate & Channel Management (JKTNT)
Unit Agency Sales (JKTNTA)
Ref: IOC: JKTNDT/11189/2023 dt20jul23

https://gate.garuda-indonesia.com/

