

Revise Implementation J Class CGK-SOC vv on Selected DOS Eff 21JUL23-UFN

Dear Partners,

Hereby we inform you about **Revise Implementation J Class CGK-SOC vv on Selected DOS**

Eff 21JUL23-UFN with terms and conditions as follow:

Rout	RBD	ow/	LOW SEASON					HIGH SEASON				Flight	DOS	Note
е		RT	Fare	Basic	New	New		Fare	Basic	New	New	Num		
			Basis	Current	Basic	POI	1	Basis	Curren	Basic	POI	ber		
					POI ID	OUT ID			t	POI ID	OUT ID			
JKT-S	J	OW	JLOW					JHO				GA22	1,3,4,	eff on/after
ОС				5,500,00	5,750,0	7,188,0		W	6,000,0	6,250,0	7,813,0	8	6	21Jul23
				0	00	00	/		00	00	00			
JKT-S	J	RT	JLRT					JHRT				GA22	1,3,4,	
ОС				10,000,0	10,500,	13,125,			10,900,	11,400,	14,250,	8	6	
				00	000	000	1		000	000	000			
SOC-J	J	OW	JLOW					JHO				GA22	5,6,7	
KT				5,500,00	5,750,0	7,188,0		W	6,000,0	6,250,0	7,813,0	1		
				0	00	00			00	00	00		/	
SOC-J	J	RT	JLRT					JHRT				GA22	5,6,7	
KT				10,000,0	10,500,	13,125,			10,900,	11,400,	14,250,	1		
				00	000	000			000	000	000			



DOI : On/after 21Jul23

DOT : On/after 21Jul23

Surcharge and : Must be collected upon

taxes ticketing

Rules and Penalty : Refer to base rule

Other rules & conditions updated please refer to the system.

Thank you for your kind attention and support.

Happy Selling...

GA Info can be accessed through the GATE portal: https://gate.garuda-indonesia.com/ More detail info can contact your Sales PIC.

Corporate & Channel Management (JKTNT)
Unit Agency Sales (JKTNTA)

Ref: IOC: JKTNDT/11189/2023 dt20jul23